ORPORATE

For all your meetings, conferences and coporate events, Weetwood Hall
have it covered.

Weetwood

— HALL ESTATE ———




MEETINGS AND EVENTS

For all meeting, conference and event
requirements, Weetwood Hall Estate
can make sure you function brilliantly.

With state of the art facilities including a
Podcast room and an experienced conference
team, we can take the stress out of planning
your event.

Our focus is to ensure your requirements are
delivered to the highest standards and with
20 meeting and seminar rooms available,

we can tailor your day to suit your needs.

Located in beautiful and easily accessible
grounds, with extensive free parking and
complimentary high speed Wi-Fi access, we
believe we have everything you will need for a
successful event.

A Green Choice - Sustainable meetings
At Weetwood Hall Estate we are committed

to sustaining and promoting a positive
culture towards environmental awareness.

Sustainable Meetings
Services Offered:

e Recycled flip charts, paper
and eco-friendly marker pens.

e Recycling Stations.

o “Clutter Free Meetings’- delegate notepads
or paper and pens can be provided at
stations in meeting rooms instead of
each setting to reduce waste.

e Environmentally friendly crockery.

 Refillable glass water bottles.

 Regionally sourced food.

Further green opportunities are available to
residential guests, including a towel re-use
programme, recycling in the bedrooms and
public transport to and from the estate.
You can download our Environment

& Sustainability policy at:

www.weetwood.co.uk

)

_— T

3]

Weetwood

HALL ESTATE




PACKAGES

8 Hour Delegate Package

Primary meeting room hire.

Unlimited tea/coffee and access to our
refreshment centre, including home baked
goods, fresh fruit & biscuits.

Conference reception.

Screen, data projector or plasma, white
board and flip chart in all meeting rooms.
Free high speed Wi-Fi.

Individually portioned lunch to suit dietary
needs including religious and healthy eating
Free parking

Enhanced Delegate Packages available with
individual snacks and refreshments.

24 Hour Delegate Package

In addition to the above our 24 hour delegate
package includes:

En-suite accommodation - a choice
of six different room styles available.

Option of dinner in Restaurant or private
dining and Full English breakfast,

Complimentary access to David Lloyd
Fitness Club.

Larger Events with Exhibitions

Outdoor Space

Looking for something different? We
have lots of outdoor space including our
Woodland Hideway with it’s own pizza
ovens and BBQ, ideal for teambuilding
events and social gatherings.

For events requiring exhibition space,
our conference centre offers a range of
flexible options.

Located on the ground floor, with
access to an outdoor terrace, the
Lawnswood Suite can accommodate up
to 200 delegates for your

main event, with a video link available to
another room seating an additional 160
delegates if required.

The Lawnwood Suite breakout area and
The Bramley Suite can provide 370m? of
exhibition space where delegates can
browse, meet exhibitions and network.

For the latest conference special offers
or to obtain a quote, please contact our
Conference and Events Sales Team on
0113 230 6000 or email:

sales@weetwood.co.uk

L ESTATE



ROOM CAPACITIES

/\“E};é

Lawnswood Suite 200
Lawnswood 1 100
Lawnswood 2 100
Bramley 100
Syndicate 8 =
Headingley Suite 180
Headingley 1&2 100
Headingley 2&3 100
Headingley 1 50
Headingley 2 50
Headingley 3 50
Cookridge Suite 100
Cookridge 1 50
Cookridge 2 50
Data Suite =
Alwoodley 50
Moortown 50
Roundhay 50
Otley 50
Podcast

Manor House
Jacobean Room 80
Weetwood Room 50

Boardoom -

75

30

40

45

66

45

45

25

25

25

45

25
25

18

18

18

18

28
20

%oz#b‘ooip*z
40 120
20 40
26 48
2% 48
8 -
40 88
26 4
26 4
18 2
18 2
18 2
2% 48
18 2
18 2
0 -
6 20
6 20
6 20
6 20
4

30 35
18 18
2 -

30

36

30

30

19

19

19

30

19

19

18

18

18

18

L & (Joo“& \&«;5‘\0 .

& e L
& T O
50 80 v Gr 187x9.437
2425/ Gr 949437
36 35/ Gr 949437
36 40 v Gr 10493x37
-9/ Gr 423625
52 70 7/ Gr 18:9.1x26
36 40 v Gr 12x91x26
36 40 v Gr 12x91x26
2619V Gr 91x6x26
2619/ Gr 91x6x26
2619V Gr 91x6x26
36 40 v Gr 12x91x25
2619 v Gr 91x6x25
26019V Gr 91x6x25
- 19 v R 621x25x22
2 18 v/ F Tx63x22
2 18 v F  Tx63x22
2 18 v/ F Tx63x22
2 18 v Fi  69%64x22
3.6x4.4x2.4

24 2 v G Tx62:3
24 20 v Gr 77x62x35
- -/ Gr 65x5x25

@
1748
87.4
87.4
92
14.9
1638
1092
1092
546
54.6
546
1092
546
54.6
205
441
441
441

442

68.2
47.7

325

All rooms in the
conference centre
are equipped

with their own AV
equipment including
PA systems with mics
in the larger rooms.
The Podcast room is
fully equipped and
soundproof and is
available to hire by
the hour.

Need to hold a
hybrid meeting?
We have video
conferencing
available for up
to 100 external
delegates.

ood

™ /o HALL ESTATE——

Wee



HOW TO FIND US

Weetwood Hall Estate is easily accessible with
excellent motorway links, just 4.5 miles from
Leeds Bradford Airport. We also offer free
parking.

Leeds City Centre | 4 miles
Leeds Bradford 4.5 miles
\[gole]gs

[
Harrogate 14.5 miles Newcastle
Leeds to York 28 miles York
Manchester 47 miles Leeds@
Newcastle 95 miles .
Birmingham 123 miles L 7 Manchester
London 200 miles

® Birmingham

Please visit our website www.weetwood.co.uk
to view travel directions to Weetwood Hall
Estate.

London e

5




Otley Road, Leeds, West Yorkshire. LS16 5PS
Telephone: 0113 230 6000

Fax: 0113 230 6095

sales@®@weetwood.co.uk
www.weetwood.co.uk



