CORPORATE

For all your meetings, conferences and coporate events, Weetwood Hall have it covered.





MEETINGS AND EVENTS

For all meeting, conference and event requirements, Weetwood Hall Estate can make sure you function brilliantly.

With state of the art facilities including a Podcast room and an experienced conference team, we can take the stress out of planning your event.

Our focus is to ensure your requirements are delivered to the highest standards and with 20 meeting and seminar rooms available, we can tailor your day to suit your needs.

Located in beautiful and easily accessible grounds, with extensive free parking and complimentary high speed Wi-Fi access, we believe we have everything you will need for a successful event.

A Green Choice - Sustainable meetings

At Weetwood Hall Estate we are committed to sustaining and promoting a positive culture towards environmental awareness.

Sustainable Meetings Services Offered:

- Recycled flip charts, paper and eco-friendly marker pens.
- Recycling Stations.
- "Clutter Free Meetings"- delegate notepads or paper and pens can be provided at stations in meeting rooms instead of each setting to reduce waste.
- Environmentally friendly crockery.
- Refillable glass water bottles.
- Regionally sourced food.

Further green opportunities are available to residential guests, including a towel re-use programme, recycling in the bedrooms and public transport to and from the estate. You can download our Environment & Sustainability policy at:

www.weetwood.co.uk



PACKAGES

8 Hour Delegate Package

- Primary meeting room hire.
- Unlimited tea/coffee and access to our refreshment centre, including home baked goods, fresh fruit & biscuits.
- Conference reception.
- Screen, data projector or plasma, white board and flip chart in all meeting rooms.
- Free high speed Wi-Fi.
- Individually portioned lunch to suit dietary needs including religious and healthy eating
- Free parking

Enhanced Delegate Packages available with individual snacks and refreshments.

24 Hour Delegate Package

In addition to the above our 24 hour delegate package includes:

- En-suite accommodation a choice of six different room styles available.
- Option of dinner in Restaurant or private dining and Full English breakfast,
- Complimentary access to David Lloyd Fitness Club.

Larger Events with Exhibitions

Outdoor Space

Looking for something different? We have lots of outdoor space including our Woodland Hideway with it's own pizza ovens and BBQ, ideal for teambuilding events and social gatherings.

For events requiring exhibition space, our conference centre offers a range of flexible options.

Located on the ground floor, with access to an outdoor terrace, the Lawnswood Suite can accommodate up to 200 delegates for your main event, with a video link available to another room seating an additional 160 delegates if required.

The Lawnwood Suite breakout area and The Bramley Suite can provide 370m² of exhibition space where delegates can browse, meet exhibitions and network.

For the latest conference special offers or to obtain a quote, please contact our Conference and Events Sales Team on 0113 230 6000 or email: sales@weetwood.co.uk



ROOM CAPACITIES

				~			and	of Chil	M. Oolif	18 HOO 5	
	Theatre	Classio	on Boardro	Cabatet	U-Shaf	e Hollow	Board Horsest	ioe contr	ont coolif	such that hoo binersions	Floor Spa
Lawnswood Suite	200	75	40	120	44	50	80	1	Gr	18.7x9.4x3.7	174.8
Lawnswood 1	100	30	20	40	18	24	25	1	Gr	9.4x9.4x3.7	87.4
Lawnswood 2	100	40	26	48	24	36	35	1	Gr	9.4x9.4x3.7	87.4
Bramley	100	45	26	48	30	36	40	1	Gr	10.4x9.3x3.7	96.2
Syndicate 8	-	-	8	-	-	-	9	1	Gr	4.2x3.6x2.5	14.9
Headingley Suite	180	66	40	88	36	52	70	1	Gr	18×9.1×2.6	163.8
Headingley 1&2	100	45	26	42	30	36	40	1	Gr	12×9.1×2.6	109.2
Headingley 2&3	100	45	26	42	30	36	40	~	Gr	12x9.1x2.6	109.2
Headingley 1	50	25	18	21	19	26	19	1	Gr	9.1x6x2.6	54.6
Headingley 2	50	25	18	21	19	26	19	1	Gr	9.1x6x2.6	54.6
Headingley 3	50	25	18	21	19	26	19	1	Gr	9.1x6x2.6	54.6
Cookridge Suite	100	45	26	48	30	36	40	~	Gr	12×9.1×2.5	109.2
Cookridge 1	50	25	18	21	19	26	19	1	Gr	9.1x6x2.5	54.6
Cookridge 2	50	25	18	21	19	26	19	~	Gr	9.1×6×2.5	54.6
Data Suite	-	-	10	-	-	-	19	1	Fi	6.21x2.5x2.2	20.5
Alwoodley	50	18	16	20	18	22	18	~	Fi	7x6.3x2.2	44.1
Moortown	50	18	16	20	18	22	18	\checkmark	Fi	7x6.3x2.2	44.1
Roundhay	50	18	16	20	18	22	18	1	Fi	7x6.3x2.2	44.1
Otley	50	18	16	20	18	22	18	1	Fi	6.9x6.4x2.2	44.2
Podcast			4							3.6x4.4x2.4	
Manor House											
Jacobean Room	80	28	30	35	18	24	22	1	Gr	11x6.2x3	68.2
Weetwood Room	50	20	18	18	16	24	20	1	Gr	7.7×6.2×3.5	47.7

- - - -

12

🖌 Gr

6.5 x 5 x 2.5 32.5

Boardoom

All rooms in the conference centre are equipped with their own AV equipment including PA systems with mics in the larger rooms. The Podcast room is fully equipped and soundproof and is available to hire by the hour.

Need to hold a hybrid meeting?

We have video conferencing available for up to 100 external delegates.



HOW TO FIND US

Weetwood Hall Estate is easily accessible with excellent motorway links, just 4.5 miles from Leeds Bradford Airport. We also offer free parking.

Leeds City Centre Leeds Bradford Airport	4 miles 4.5 miles
Harrogate	14.5 miles
Leeds to York Manchester Newcastle Birmingham London	28 miles 47 miles 95 miles 123 miles 200 miles

Please visit our website **www.weetwood.co.uk** to view travel directions to Weetwood Hall Estate.



Otley Road, Leeds, West Yorkshire. LS16 5PS Telephone: 0113 230 6000 Fax: 0113 230 6095 sales@weetwood.co.uk www.weetwood.co.uk